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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:
Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

MARK E BERNHARDT
330 RUSH ALLEY, SUITE 700
COLUMBUS OH 43215

01/07/2020
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
MERGER/DOMESTIC

MERGER/DOMESTIC

1360289

Tue Mar 11 2025

CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

12/31/2002
COLUMBUS-

BURGESS & NIPLE, INC.

Active

CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

MERGER/DOMESTIC
MERGER/DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
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Date of Filing

12/31/2002
05/26/2004
01/01/2006
01/01/2007
01/04/2007
02/07/2007
01/01/2008
12/11/2008
01/01/2009
01/01/2009
12/14/2016

Document ID

200300300872
200414703112
200535500186
200700200260
200700568058
200704502160
200735500250
200834701602
200900202252
200900202254
201635702380
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 01/07/2020 202000700892
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 08/04/2022 202221601480
MERGER/DOMESTIC 12/22/2022 202235601964

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 11th of March, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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