Tue Mar 11 2025



Entity#: 1360289

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/31/2002

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: BURGESS & NIPLE, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

MARK E BERNHARDT 330 RUSH ALLEY, SUITE 700 COLUMBUS OH 43215 01/07/2020 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	12/31/2002	200300300872
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/26/2004	200414703112
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2006	200535500186
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2007	200700200260
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION	01/04/2007	200700568058
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/07/2007	200704502160
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2008	200735500250
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/11/2008	200834701602
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2009	200900202252
MERGER/DOMESTIC	01/01/2009	200900202254
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	12/14/2016	201635702380



Tue Mar 11 2025

 DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
 01/07/2020
 202000700892

 DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
 08/04/2022
 202221601480

 MERGER/DOMESTIC
 12/22/2022
 202235601964

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 11th of March, A.D. 2025

I folia

Ohio Secretary of State